
 

 

Barrel Practice Schedule  
Pro Rodeo  
▪ Thursday 1/15/2026 @ 6am-7am 
▪ Friday 1/16/2026 @ 7-8am 
▪ Saturday 1/17/2026 @ 6:30-7:30am 
▪ Sunday 1/18/2026 @ 7-8am 
▪ Monday 1/19/2026 @ 6-6:30am 
▪ Tuesday 1/20/2026 @ 7:30-8:30am 
▪ Wednesday 1/21/2026 @ 7:30-8:30am 
▪ Thursday 1/22/2026 @ 7:30-8:30am 
▪ Friday 1/23/2026 @ 7:30-8:30am 
▪ Saturday 1/24/2026 @ 6-7am 
▪ Sunday 1/25/2026 @ 7:30-8:30am 


